Eldon

2026 Boys Golf Schedule

Varsity

3/23
3/24
3/26
3/31
4/7
4/9
4/13
414
4/15
4/20
4/21
423
4/26-27

Tolton Catholic Tournament {Cotumbia, MO

Eldon Quad - Helias, Blair Oalss, Marshall (Eidon; MO)

Eldon Tri with Camdenton & Southern Boone {Ekdon, M}

Osage Quad (Dsage Beach, M}

Eldon Tri (Eidon, M0}

Boonville Masters (Varsity) {Boonyilie, 410}

Tri. County. Conference Tourney

Notre Dame Invitational @ Dalhiousie Country Club: {Cape Gitardaay, MGE
Helias invitational  (JefferinCity, M)

Fulton Quad Meet (Fulton, #0}

Southern Boone/Eldon/Blair Oaks V/IV asatand. Moy

1st Annual Eldon Invitational (Eldpn, MO}

Away
Home
Home
Neutral

Home

Neutral

Neutral
Away
Away
Away
Away
Neutral

Home
LY

4:00 pm

4:00 pm



