

# Eldon

## 2026 Boys Golf Schedule

Varsity



Date	Opponent	Location	Time
3/23	Tolton Catholic Tournament (Columbia, MO)	Away	
3/24	<b>Eldon Quad - Helias, Blair Oaks, Marshall</b> (Eldon, MO)	Home	
3/26	<b>Eldon Tri with Camdenton &amp; Southern Boone</b> (Eldon, MO)	Home	4:00 pm
3/31	Osage Quad (Osage Beach, MO)	Neutral	
4/7	<b>Eldon Tri</b> (Eldon, MO)	Home	4:00 pm
4/9	Boonville Masters (Varsity) (Boonville, MO)	Neutral	
4/13	S-C Classic (Sedalia, MO)	Neutral	
4/14	Tri County Conference Tourney	Away	
4/15	Notre Dame Invitational @ Dalhousie Country Club (Cape Girardeau, MO)	Away	
4/20	Helias Invitational (Jefferson City, MO)	Away	
4/21	Fulton Quad Meet (Fulton, MO)	Away	
4/23	Southern Boone/Eldon/Blair Oaks V/JV (Ashland, MO)	Neutral	
4/26-27	<b>1st Annual Eldon Invitational</b> (Eldon, MO)	Home	